
Team ResultNational Championships 2019

70cmArena Eventing Champs

School Style Time from OptimumPlace Total

Pocklington 90 01 35

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

363 Barnaby 25 15 0 8 62.90 15 38

361 Church Farm Bubbles 27 13 0 0 53.71 6 19

359 Glen Carrig Colm 31.5 8.5 0 0 46.23 0 8.5

360 FERNHILL CASHLEEN LOU LOU 32.5 7.5 0 0 46.74 0 7.5

Cranleigh Gold 85 02 35

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

403 FLYER 29.5 10.5 0 0 46.50 0 10.5

404 Sprinfield Bobby 20.5 19.5 0 16 69.72 22 57.5

405 Libby 28 12 0 0 47.44 0 12

406 Jack in a Box 27.5 12.5 0 0 46.60 0 12.5
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School Style Time from OptimumPlace Total

Whittingham C of E 0 03 38

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

16 GLENFORD LITTLE JACK 25.5 14.5 0 0 43.77 0 14.5

17 Ballinamurra Captain 28.5 11.5 0 0 41.99 0 11.5

15 Taincwm Rosaleen 28 12 0 0 44.71 0 12

14 Another Adventure 26.5 13.5 0 0 48.68 1 14.5

Seaford 81.5 04 42.5

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

595 Little Okehurst 26.5 13.5 0 0 48.62 1 14.5

593 Silver 28 12 0 0 48.65 1 13

934 Tamarillo 27 13 0 0 49.87 2 15

592 Cavan Mick Eliminated

The Elms 0 05 44.5

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

926 Wandering Kodaline 27.5 12.5 0 0 51.73 4 16.5

927 Pinto 23 17 0 12 72.79 25 54

928 Sunny 33 7 4 0 49.11 2 13

929 Defiance 34 6 0 4 52.54 5 15
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School Style Time from OptimumPlace Total

Hardenhuish 0 06 45.5

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

217 PATCH 24.5 15.5 0 4 57.64 10 29.5

218 Tia 28 12 0 0 51.83 4 16

219 Highleigh Hugo 36.5 3.5 0 0 55.78 8 11.5

220 Monkshorn Smart Alec 26 14 0 0 51.33 4 18

Sidcot 0 07 46

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

813 Out of Time 21.5 18.5 4 0 47.73 0 22.5

810 Domino 25 15 0 0 50.55 3 18

809 FLURRY 18 22 8 8 62.36 15 53

812 OCTOBER 34.5 5.5 0 0 47.19 0 5.5

Woodbridge 0 08 47.5

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

120 Nico 25 15 0 0 50.29 3 18

121 Cairnview Cliff 28 12 0 4 58.25 11 27

122 MR REE 25 15 0 0 41.95 0 15

123 Ballymarkham 25.5 14.5 0 0 44.61 0 14.5
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School Style Time from OptimumPlace Total

New Hall 0 09 49

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

227 As Cool As Ice 31 9 0 0 44.36 0 9

228 MARLEY 22 18 8 0 48.64 1 27

226 MURVEY MCCOY 27 13 0 0 47.60 0 13

Lady Manners Barium 0 010 50.5

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

503 Maihem First Edition 22 18 0 4 64.48 17 39

525 Hotshots 24 16 0 0 54.42 7 23

504 Halgavor Debonair 30.5 9.5 0 0 50.63 3 12.5

505 RITIC VALLEY TOPAZ 29 11 0 0 51.16 4 15

Pipers Corner 0 011 54.5

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

395 Tourbeck Alex 28.5 11.5 0 0 48.33 1 12.5

396 King Mirah 21.5 18.5 0 0 58.12 11 29.5

397 Decky Boy 21.5 18.5 0 4 57.95 10 32.5

398 PRECIOUS GEM II 29.5 10.5 0 0 49.61 2 12.5

17 October 2019 Page 4 of 9

In the event of a tie or ties the Team score for Style will take precedence, followed by the Time from Optimum Time

16:07:49 Sponsored by KBIS



School Style Time from OptimumPlace Total

Millfield 0 012 62.5

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

832 Blancandid Highwayman 25 15 0 0 48.05 1 16

833 BANAGHER STEEL 18.5 21.5 4 8 60.41 13 46.5

834 Teddy Ruckspin 25.5 14.5 0 0 50.98 3 17.5

836 June 23 17 0 4 55.39 8 29

Kelso High 0 013 65

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

340 Millie's Choice 27 13 0 0 49.20 2 15

342 Mr Sunshine 26.5 13.5 0 4 64.74 17 34.5

341 Bria Eliminated

344 HAWKMOON LADY LUCK 28.5 11.5 4 0 44.96 0 15.5

Skippers Hill 0 014 74

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

171 Hearnsbrook Cygnus 28 12 4 0 50.62 3 19

172 Smirnoff Ice 30 10 0 8 55.51 8 26

173 Rushmoor Master William 29 11 0 8 57.63 10 29

174 Mr Bushbaby Eliminated
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School Style Time from OptimumPlace Total

Harrogate Grammar 0 015 74.4

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

282 Beach Rua 26.5 13.5 0 0 51.79 4 17.5

283 Gigman Lockie Leonard 22.5 17.5 0 4 56.46 9 30.5

284 MISTER WHO 21.5 18.5 4 0 51.38 4 26.5

Norwich High 0 016 74.5

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

190 Davey 19 21 4 4 54.87 7 36

189 Little Miss Arco Eliminated

191 Alice's Firefly 24.5 15.5 0 0 47.72 0 15.5

188 Indians Angel 22 18 0 0 52.12 5 23

Earlston High 0 017 76.5

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

249 Spirit 20.5 19.5 0 4 61.21 14 37.5

251 Inagh Smoky 17.5 22.5 0 12 64.50 17 51.5

248 Bumble 22 18 4 0 51.37 4 26

252 YARLBANK MAYFLOWER 27 13 0 0 41.75 0 13
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School Style Time from OptimumPlace Total

Cranleigh Blue 0 018 80

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

407 Warrenstown Q 22.5 17.5 4 0 51.19 4 25.5

408 Lottie 23.5 16.5 0 4 64.91 17 37.5

409 Aztec Warrior 26 14 0 0 50.36 3 17

Malvern College 0 019 83

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

376 SPOT 31.5 8.5 0 0 43.56 0 8.5

377 Rian's Pride 25.5 14.5 4 0 60.26 13 31.5

378 Poppy 13.5 26.5 4 4 63.32 16 50.5

379 Inca 19 21 0 4 65.57 18 43

Ysgol Dyffryn Conwy 0 020 87

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

785 Heidi 17.5 22.5 16 0 58.55 11 49.5

779 Liz's Pride Eliminated

780 Tincerton Fire Fly 25 15 0 0 57.74 10 25

790 GRANGEFORD JACK 27.5 12.5 0 0 47.08 0 12.5
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School Style Time from OptimumPlace Total

Sedbergh 0 021 105

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

655 Black September 15.5 24.5 0 8 71.91 24 56.5

650 Jaggered Edge 22.5 17.5 0 4 57.50 10 31.5

656 HOLLAND BROWN 26 14 0 0 50.57 3 17

St Margaret's 0 022 130

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

296 Heebee Jeebies 25.5 14.5 0 0 49.19 2 16.5

297 Pixie Eliminated

298 Hercules 23 17 0 12 84.38 37 66

299 Misty 20.5 19.5 0 8 68.00 20 47.5

Queen Mary's 0 0E Eliminated

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

551 Bud Light Eliminated

553 Quiet Oscar Of Island Eady 19.5 20.5 0 0 48.31 1 21.5

554 SILVER SOX 22.5 17.5 0 0 47.00 0 17.5
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School Style Time from OptimumPlace Total

Sandroyd 0 0E Eliminated

No Rider Horse Style Style 
Pen

SJ Pen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total

921 BBS Cill Fhionnog 29 11 0 0 44.79 0 11

309 Pippa Eliminated

310 Ballymoate Sky Eliminated

311 There She Is 19 21 4 4 50.08 3 32
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Individual ResultNational Championships 2019

70cmArena Eventing Champs

No School Rider Horse
Style 
Pen

Style SJ Pen XC Pen Time
Time 
Pen

TotalPlace

331 The Howard BLAENPENNAL JACKADIA SATIN 35 5 0 0 43.65 0 51

812 Sidcot OCTOBER 34.5 5.5 0 0 47.19 0 5.52

266 Dauntsey's MYLO 34.5 5.5 0 0 44.87 0 5.53

360 Pocklington FERNHILL CASHLEEN LOU LOU 32.5 7.5 0 0 46.74 0 7.54

376 Malvern College SPOT 31.5 8.5 0 0 43.56 0 8.55

477 Packwood Haugh LAKEVIEW ROCKY 34.5 5.5 0 4 45.65 0 9.56

823 Maltmans Green OPTIMIST II 30.5 9.5 0 0 45.40 0 9.57

330 Longride Towers MISSY 35.5 4.5 4 0 49.65 2 10.58

403 Cranleigh Gold FLYER 29.5 10.5 0 0 46.50 0 10.59

398 Pipers Corner PRECIOUS GEM II 29.5 10.5 0 0 49.61 2 12.510

822 Maltmans Green MILLCROFT DOW JONES 27.5 12.5 0 0 47.77 0 12.511

790 Ysgol Dyffryn Conwy GRANGEFORD JACK 27.5 12.5 0 0 47.08 0 12.512

426 Woldgate SKYE 27.5 12.5 0 0 46.00 0 12.513

690 John Kyrle High BOBBY 27.5 12.5 0 0 44.35 0 12.514

226 New Hall MURVEY MCCOY 27 13 0 0 47.60 0 1315

318 Westonbirt LULU ANNA 27 13 0 0 46.40 0 1316

252 Earlston High YARLBANK MAYFLOWER 27 13 0 0 41.75 0 1317

329 Longridge Towers LOTTIE 27 13 0 0 48.37 1 1418
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No School Rider Horse
Style 
PenStyle SJ Pen XC Pen Time

Time 
Pen TotalPlace

206 St Clement Danes MURPHY 25.5 14.5 0 0 47.25 0 14.519

16 Whittingham C of E GLENFORD LITTLE JACK 25.5 14.5 0 0 43.77 0 14.520

505 Lady Manners Barium RITIC VALLEY TOPAZ 29 11 0 0 51.16 4 1521

51 Farlington DAKOTADEE 25 15 0 0 47.45 0 1522

343 Kelso High WE ARE ON OUR WAY 25 15 0 0 44.36 0 1523

122 Woodbridge MR REE 25 15 0 0 41.95 0 1524

895 Lady Lumley's HILIN PUFFIN 30.5 9.5 0 0 53.62 6 15.525

344 Kelso High HAWKMOON LADY LUCK 28.5 11.5 4 0 44.96 0 15.526

695 Jedburgh Grammar CANDY FLOSS 24.5 15.5 0 0 42.70 0 15.527

702 Terrington Hall DRUMMER 26 14 0 0 50.08 3 1728

656 Sedbergh HOLLAND BROWN 26 14 0 0 50.57 3 1729

207 Plume Academy MANSTY DAFFYD 26.5 13.5 0 0 51.28 4 17.530

110 Vinehall KILLAJOOLA BOY 26 14 0 4 43.88 0 1831

498 Dorset House STORMIN NORMAN 21.5 18.5 0 0 42.45 0 18.532

236 Moor Park LLAFRA TIA 29 11 0 0 55.39 8 1933

726 Claverham ABBERLEY ROSE 22.5 17.5 0 0 50.03 3 20.534

432 Roedean Moira House PRINCE 26.5 13.5 0 8 47.46 0 21.535

77 Leweston TARMON FINBARR 25 15 0 0 54.94 7 2236

500 Hedingham HONOUR BOUND 21 19 0 0 50.95 3 2237

33 Marlborough College FOXY 24.5 15.5 0 4 52.43 5 24.538

478 Packwood Haugh HARRY IN A HURRY 20 20 0 0 52.05 5 2539
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No School Rider Horse
Style 
PenStyle SJ Pen XC Pen Time

Time 
Pen TotalPlace

284 Harrogate Grammar MISTER WHO 21.5 18.5 4 0 51.38 4 26.540

228 New Hall MARLEY 22 18 8 0 48.64 1 2741

217 Hardenhuish PATCH 24.5 15.5 0 4 57.64 10 29.542

731 Westonbirt CROSSKEYS BOY 24.5 15.5 0 4 59.28 12 31.543

603 Mayfield RUSTY 21 19 0 4 62.48 15 3844

833 Millfield BANAGHER STEEL 18.5 21.5 4 8 60.41 13 46.545

809 Sidcot FLURRY 18 22 8 8 62.36 15 5346

404 Cranleigh Gold Sprinfield Bobby 20.5 19.5 0 16 69.72 22 57.547

669 Ellesmere BAGSHOT NIGHTHAWK 25 15 4 12 74.14 27 5848

549 Old Buckenham Hall RED MIST EEliminated

896 St Catherine's Bramley MILKA EEliminated

307 Melksham Oak TUCKERS BOY EEliminated
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Team ResultChampionships

80cmShow Jumping

School Team TimePlace Team Total

Hazlegrove 70.681 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

371 GALAXY TOMMY 0 23.42 0 0

372 NEW COPSE NIBBLER 0 23.61 0 0

373 Puzzle 4 28.07 0 4

374 Corker Bucachill 0 23.65 0 0

St. John's Marlborough Green 73.442 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

749 GLENCARRIG JOHNNO 0 22.6 0 0

750 Lady Lace 0 23.52 0 0

751 CLASSICAL MYSTICAL STAR 0 27.32 0 0

740 Monbeggar Jude 4 26.53 0 4

St Catherine's Bramley Blue 76.873 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

69 Lylagget Boy 0 27.29 0 0

70 Black Jack Van Nova 0 28.43 0 0

61 Trewithian Bracken

65 MOONLITE HORRID HENRY 0 23.88 0 0
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

King Alfred's Academy 77.754 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

111 Mr Wesley Day 0 27.86 0 0

112 Coquette E

113 Captain Flash 0 21.71 0 0

114 Blue 0 28.18 0 0

Sheffield Girls Blue 78.75 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

709 Robe Ruban 4 25.05 0 4

708 Doylan Honey Gift 0 29.93 0 0

716 Castleside Miss J 0 25.76 0 0

715 FRESCO 0 23.01 0 0

St. John's Marlborough Blue 80.46 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

745 Loki 0 29.63 0 0

746 Kazaan 0 27.82 0 0

747 Bagshot Tom 4 28.72 0 4

748 CHARLIE 0 22.95 0 0
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Cokethorpe 80.657 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

179 Springwind Proset 0 22.93 0 0

180 Yogi Bear 0 26.29 0 0

181 Duke 8 28.79 0 8

182 Narabo Lily 0 31.43 0 0

Norwich High 85.478 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

194 Ballysax Dan 0 28.37 0 0

195 Aidan 0 27.52 0 0

196 Killusty Boolagh Betty 0 29.58 0 0

192 Fanta Fox 0 39.96 0 0

Queen Mary's Blue 86.079 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

555 CAPTAIN LEWEY 0 28.21 0 0

556 Addis Firefly 0 27.08 0 0

932 Auburn Worzel 0 30.78 0 0

560 Rineen Saphire 4 26.84 0 4
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

St. John's Marlborough Red 86.2710 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

741 Jack's Fortune 4 27.78 0 4

742 Ginny 0 33.6 0 0

743 Moustic De Loulie 0 25.38 0 0

744 Scribble 0 27.29 0 0

Whittingham C of E 89.4411 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

16 Glenford Little Jack 0 26.5 0 0

14 Another Adventure 0 28.41 0 0

15 Taincwm Rosaleen 4 36.93 0 4

17 Ballinamurra Captain 0 34.53 0 0

Dauntsey's 90.6512 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

268 Mulvern Marie 4 29.67 0 4

269 Patchy Moll 0 27.02 0 0

270 Greylands Fabulous Dina 0 37.31 0 0

266 MYLO 0 26.32 0 0
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Lady Manners Sodium 92.5613 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

506 Henman 0 32.55 0 0

507 Rifters Racket 0 34.08 0 0

509 DIXIE II 0 25.93 0 0

Lady Manners Rubidium 93.1714 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

504 Halgavor Debonair 0 31.78 0 0

512 Packing Empire 0 31.61 0 0

513 Duntally Dolly 4 41.43 0 4

514 MYSHALL JENNY 0 29.78 0 0

Pocklington 98.1115 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

360 Fernhill Cashleen Lou Lou 0 31.28 0 0

361 Church Farm Bubbles 0 35.17 0 0

359 Glen Carrig Colm 0 31.66 0 0

362 Merrylegs Rosie 0 36.33 0 0
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

The Thomas Hardye 101.4216 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

886 Telesky 0 41.91 0 0

880 Mr Cool 12 36.73 0 12

882 Ardboe Alfie 0 25.53 0 0

881 Reubens Beltaines 0 33.98 0 0

Mayfield 74.1517 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

603 Rusty 0 24.52 0 0

606 Golden Olive 4 26.26 0 4

607 Coolooney Gurteen 8 28.11 0 8

605 Mickey 0 23.37 0 0

Westonbirt 80.4518 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

324 Silverspring Florence 4 31.05 0 4

325 Ennis Delight 0 31.16 0 0

318 Lulu Anna 4 27.41 0 4

327 MS HOUDINI 0 21.88 0 0
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Great Walstead 80.4919 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

261 OAKWOOD R

262 Pebbles 4 27.64 0 4

263 Guiness 0 28.5 0 0

264 Culmore Frank 0 24.35 0 0

The Blandford School 82.5120 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

916 Matthew 4 36.77 0 4

722 HALESTORM TIPSY 0 22.92 0 0

430 TIMBER III 0 22.82 0 0

Queen Mary's Red 90.2821 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

557 Captain Future 0 35.57 0 0

554 Silver Sox 8 38.48 0 8

559 LADY BASTILLE II 0 24.48 0 0

558 Cruising Disney 4 30.23 0 4
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Tarporley High School 91.4422 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

767 Joey Lawler 4 36.06 0 4

768 New Start Renelle 0 27.63 0 0

769 Erdyl Rupert 4 35.41 0 4

770 FIONAS LITTLE DREAM 0 28.4 0 0

The Buckingham School 94.923 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

99 Polly Pocket 0 29.55 0 0

100 Rathreagh Boy 0 31.25 0 0

101 Aresia 4 34.1 0 4

102 Kanclaudius E

Beaminster 95.7424 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

238 Peasdown Amarillo 0 33.91 0 0

239 Champange Star 4 38.36 0 4

240 BROCK BANGLE 0 23.47 0 0
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Godolphin 98.9625 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

867 Medicine Man 8 38.33 0 8

868 Howen Loganberry 0 26.95 0 0

869 Lady  Silver Dollar 0 38.42 0 0

870 Nicely Dunn 4 33.59 0 4

Wellingborough 101.6626 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

5 James 0 35.75 0 0

6 Welham Starlight 4 36.13 0 4

4 Calamity Jane 4 28.48 0 4

8 Menlo Amy 0 37.43 0 0

Gosfield 75.2527 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

960 Maisie 4 30.14 0 4

211 Raclaghy Zara 4 27.04 0 4

213 MISS STELLA ARTOIS 0 20.52 0 0

214 ELIZA DOLITTLE 4 27.69 0 4
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Dorset House 79.5928 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

493 Tango E

496 Artic Fox 4 32.38 0 4

497 Crossowen Lara 0 23.05 0 0

498 STORMIN NORMAN 4 24.16 0 4

Lord Wandsworth College 84.9329 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

466 De Mensinghes Marijn 4 28.77 0 4

467 Rusty Boy 0 31.28 0 0

468 THE HERBINATOR 4 24.88 0 4

Jedburgh Grammar 90.9330 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

693 Chocolate Buttons 4 29.9 0 4

695 Candy Floss 4 25.65 0 4

694 Storm 0 35.38 0 0

696 Monagor Tilly 8 36.72 0 8
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Lady Manners Potassium 97.3631 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

505 Ritic Valley Topaz 4 36.92 0 4

503 Maihem First Edition 4 33.86 0 4

510 Fancy Florentine 4 30.83 0 4

511 Gurteen Freddie 0 32.67 0 0

Sidcot 101.132 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

810 Domino 4 35.55 0 4

809 Flurry 4 32.96 0 4

811 Nexus Prince 0 41.73 0 0

813 Out of Time 4 26.41 0 4

Ysgol Dyffryn Conwy 103.1433 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

781 Grangeford Jack 0 31.32 0 0

779 Liz's Pride 8 36.75 0 8

783 Kingstown Lillie Smiles 0 35.07 0 0

784 Lakelands Robby E
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Kings, Taunton 106.9434 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

680 Cullane Sally 8 33.14 0 8

684 Joker's Quest 0 46.41 0 0

682 Dotty Delilah E

683 ROMANY RIVER OTHELLO 0 27.39 0 0

St Catherine's Bramley Red 107.6935 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

62 Spotlight 4 41.71 0 4

58 Hennessey 4 26.25 0 4

63 Stormy Sam 0 39.73 0 0

Sedbergh 107.9636 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

653 Abbey Garth 4 45.2 0 4

655 Black September E

652 Jeronimos Conquest 0 36.44 0 0

657 Mighty Moss 4 26.32 0 4
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Leweston 76.0137 12

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

77 Tarmon Finbarr 4 32.06 0 4

78 COURTENAY AUTUMN 4 25.68 0 4

79 Craughwell Apache 4 26.79 0 4

80 PEASDOWN TONERS NEO 4 23.54 0 4

Farlington 85.4938 12

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

53 South American Dream 0 29.26 0 0

54 Poynstown Sam 12 38.2 0 12

55 Mundon Petanque 0 24.27 0 0

56 Loughmore Patrick 12 31.96 0 12

John Kyrle High 90.3239 12

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

685 Dante Star 8 50.65 4 12

686 MAYZEE 0 30.81 0 0

687 Ruby Sands 4 34.4 0 4

688 WEST COUNTRY WHITE SOX 8 25.11 0 8
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Mayflower High School 106.2640 12

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

873 Archie 0 34.12 0 0

874 Apache 8 37.81 0 8

875 Santi 4 34.33 0 4

876 Tonto 4 52.13 6 10

Sandroyd 123.6141 13

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

920 Hares Windchime E

316 Piper 0 38.73 0 0

309 Pippa 0 59.87 13 13

921 BBS Cill Fhionnog 0 25.01 0 0

Sheffield Girls Red 104.5642 30

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

707 Bay City Roller 4 52.53 6 10

711 Roseliers Diamond 4 26.21 0 4

706 Birchwood Butterfly 16 25.82 0 16
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Westwood College 112.5843 32

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

437 Cracker 12 30.46 0 12

438 Saunders Man 0 43.81 0 0

439 Little Perc 20 38.31 0 20

Seaford 0E E

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

596 WHIZZY SOCKS E

594 LISLARKEN LAD 0 26.71 0 0

933 Sparkling Starlight 0 35.19 0 0

592 Cavan Mick E

Packwood Haugh 0E E

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

478 Harry In A Hurry 0 27.86 0 0

479 Sheridan E

480 Kipper E

481 Secret Diamond 4 38.58 0 4
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Team ResultNational Championships 2019

80 SJ FINALShow Jumping

School Team TimePlace Team Total

Hazelgrove 116.491 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

371 GALAXY TOMMY 0 37.17 0 0

372 NEW COPSE NIBBLER 0 41.58 0 0

373 Puzzle 0 46.54 0 0

374 Corker Bucachill 0 37.74 0 0

Sheffield Girls Blue 114.372 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

709 Robe Ruban 4 40.67 0 4

708 Doylan Honey Gift 8 53.56 0 8

716 Castleside Miss J 0 37.5 0 0

715 FRESCO 0 36.2 0 0

St Catherine's Bramley 123.733 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

69 Lylagget Boy 0 43.28 0 0

70 Black Jack Van Nova 4 46.64 0 4

61 Moonlite Horrid Henry 4 39.82 0 4

65 Trewithian Bracken 0 40.63 0 0
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

St John's Marlborough 125.654 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

749 GLENCARRIG JOHNNO 8 43.32 0 8

750 Lady Lace 0 37.49 0 0

751 CLASSICAL MYSTICAL STAR 0 44.84 0 0

740 Monbeggar Jude 12 62.15 9 21

Norwich 130.635 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

194 Ballysax Dan 4 42.08 0 4

195 Aidan 0 42.54 0 0

196 Killusty Boolagh Betty 4 46.01 0 4

King Alfred's 121.696 12

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

111 Mr Wesley Day 4 40.68 0 4

113 Captain Flash 0 37.53 0 0

114 Blue 8 43.48 0 8
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

St John'sMarlborough Blue 124.617 12

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

745 Loki E

746 Kazaan 4 38 0 4

747 Bagshot Tom 0 36.75 0 0

748 CHARLIE 8 49.86 0 8

Cokethorpe 132.358 12

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

179 Springwind Proset 4 42.29 0 4

180 Yogi Bear 4 42.76 0 4

181 Duke 4 51.8 0 4

182 Narabo Lily 4 47.3 0 4
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Individual ResultChampionships

80cmShow Jumping

No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

961 Epsom College IZZY GO 0 20.35 0 01

689 John Kyrle High DYLAN'S AMBER FLASH 0 20.36 0 02

213 Gosfield MISS STELLA ARTOIS 0 20.52 0 03

645 Uffculme ANNANDALE MOON 0 20.62 0 04

42 Richmond UNORTHODOX BLUE 0 21.13 0 05

29 Spratton Hall DOOGIE 0 21.29 0 06

444 Lingfield College MYNYDDMORFA SUSANNA 0 21.40 0 07

141 Spalding High ROSIE INDIGO MOON 0 21.57 0 08

815 Sidcot LUCY LOCKET 0 21.82 0 09

565 Langholm Academy RIVERSIDES GO WITH THE FLOW 0 21.87 0 010

327 Westonbirt MS HOUDINI 0 21.88 0 011

636 Eastbourne College CASTLELODGE GOLDEN RETURN 0 22.09 0 012

28 Monks Walk BALLYLEE BOY 0 22.21 0 013

183 Cokethorpe THE MAGNIFICENT PEDRO 0 22.60 0 014

749 St. John's Marlborough Green GLENCARRIG JOHNNO 0 22.60 0 014

308 Robert Mays GOOMBAY SMASH 0 22.74 0 016

430 The Blandford School TIMBER III 0 22.82 0 017

722 The Blandford School HALESTORM TIPSY 0 22.92 0 018

748 St. John's Marlborough Blue CHARLIE 0 22.95 0 019
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

715 Sheffield Girls Blue FRESCO 0 23.01 0 020

424 Howden High KAROLUS 2ND 0 23.14 0 021

371 Hazlegrove GALAXY TOMMY 0 23.42 0 022

240 Beaminster BROCK BANGLE 0 23.47 0 023

253 Earlston High ROSIE 0 23.52 0 024

372 Hazlegrove NEW COPSE NIBBLER 0 23.61 0 025

824 Cheam FREEWAY IV 0 23.84 0 026

65 St Catherine's Bramley Blue MOONLITE HORRID HENRY 0 23.88 0 027

340 Kelso High MILLIE'S CHOICE 0 23.96 0 028

724 Brine Leas HIDDEN TREASURE 0 24.05 0 029

559 Queen Mary's Red LADY BASTILLE II 0 24.48 0 030

35 Needwood Primary SPONGBOB 0 24.98 0 031

447 Terra Nova TREFRIW EROS 0 24.99 0 032

259 Farlingaye High RHIANNON EMYR 0 25.51 0 033

509 Lady Manners Sodium DIXIE II 0 25.93 0 034

266 Dauntsey's MYLO 0 26.32 0 035

594 Seaford LISLARKEN LAD 0 26.71 0 036

751 St. John's Marlborough Green CLASSICAL MYSTICAL STAR 0 27.32 0 037

683 Kings, Taunton ROMANY RIVER OTHELLO 0 27.39 0 038

555 Queen Mary's Blue CAPTAIN LEWEY 0 28.21 0 039

770 Tarporley High School FIONAS LITTLE DREAM 0 28.40 0 040

514 Lady Manners Rubidium MYSHALL JENNY 0 29.78 0 041
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

686 John Kyrle High MAYZEE 0 30.81 0 042

546 Elizabeth Woodville SKY BOY 0 33.66 0 043

461 The Grange CORRIB BOY 4 20.16 0 444

203 Ripon Grammar BLACK MAGGIE 4 21.69 0 445

432 Roedean Moira House PRINCE 4 21.74 0 446

329 Longride Towers LOTTIE 4 21.76 0 447

944 Pangbourne MONTY 4 22.82 0 448

431 The Blandford School WRANGLER 4 23.04 0 449

252 Earlston High YARLBANK MAYFLOWER 4 23.22 0 450

80 Leweston PEASDOWN TONERS NEO 4 23.54 0 451

723 Stocklach Oviatt Primary HIGHFIELD CANDY 4 23.73 0 452

498 Dorset House STORMIN NORMAN 4 24.16 0 453

468 Lord Wandsworth College THE HERBINATOR 4 24.88 0 454

495 Dorset House TABOO III 4 25.03 0 455

78 Leweston COURTENAY AUTUMN 4 25.68 0 456

460 The Grange MOCKBEGGAR NED 4 26.22 0 457

251 Earlston High INAGH SMOKY 4 26.48 0 458

214 Gosfield ELIZA DOLITTLE 4 27.69 0 459

394 Redmaids High WHITELEAZE FINOLA 4 28.54 0 460

153 Tring TESHANI TOM 4 28.63 0 461

313 Sandroyd DAKOTA V 4 29.42 0 462

330 Longride Towers MISSY 4 30.12 0 463
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

548 Blundell's REAL SHADY 4 32.93 0 464

941 St Josephs College SPIKEMAN 4 33.94 0 465

1 Lockerbie Academy THE GLADIATOR 4 34.23 0 466

450 Abbey Gate College JOLEEN 4 37.68 0 467

249 Earlston High SPIRIT 4 37.94 0 468

586 Rydale ROBE CANAL 8 23.60 0 869

688 John Kyrle High WEST COUNTRY WHITE SOX 8 25.11 0 870

128 Millais OAKMILL HOSANA 8 25.50 0 871

596 Seaford WHIZZY SOCKS EE

574 Winchombe MONTY EE

639 The Glasgow Academy HARVEY EE

261 Great Walstead OAKWOOD RR

209 All Hallows MAY EE

801 Oswestry PADDY EE

448 Terra Nova BRYNNEBO VICTORIA EE

164 Malmesbury WESTCYFYLL SOLO EE

222 New Hall KING AUTHER EE
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Individual ResultNational Championships 2019

80 SJ FINALShow Jumping

No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

645 Uffculme ANNANDALE MOON 0 34.42 0 01

141 Spalding High ROSIE INDIGO MOON 0 35.55 0 02

961 EPSOM COLLEGE IZZY GO 0 36.79 0 03

444 Lingfield College MYNYDDMORFA SUSANNA 0 38.60 0 04

29 Spratton Hall DOOGIE 4 31.58 0 45

42 Richmond UNORTHODOX BLUE 4 33.78 0 46

689 JOHN KYRKE HIGH DYLANS AMBER FLASH 4 35.82 0 47

213 Gosfield MISS STELLA ARTOIS 8 44.47 0 88

17 October 2019 Page 1 of 117:21:25 Sponsored by NSEA


